

Legislation Text

File #: 35720_003, Version: 1

THIRD AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 5/19/2023 & INCREASE AMOUNT BY \$72,153 FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$195,279